26" Annual Dalton CRA “Just for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

Blue Division
Dalton Warriors
PSC Coyotes
North Adams
Northampton
Frontier

Under 14 Division-Boys

The top 2 teams from each division will advance to the playoffs based on:

e  Total Points

o 3 points for a win
o 1 point for a tie

e  Head-to-Head Record

e  Least Goals Allowed

e Goal Differential (Max 6)
e Penalty Kicks

Saturday, October 7t
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:15AM
12:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:30PM
3:30PM

Sunday, October 8t
8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

Play-offs
2:15PM
2:15PM

4:45PM

Game Schedule

PSC Wolverines vs. Berkshire Hills

FC Frontier vs. PSC Coyotes

PSC Wolverines vs. South Hadley
Williamstown Vipers vs. Westfield
Northampton vs. FC Frontier

North Adams vs. PSC Coyotes
Berkshire Hills vs. Westfield

Dalton Warriors vs. Northampton
South Hadley vs. Williamstown Vipers
Dalton Warriors vs. North Adams

PSC Wolverines vs. Williamstown Vipers
Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Coyotes
Westfield vs. South Hadley
Northampton vs. North Adams

Dalton Warriors vs. FC Frontier
Williamstown Vipers vs. Berkshire Hills
Northampton vs. PSC Coyotes
Westfield vs. PSC Wolverines

North Adams vs. FC Frontier

South Hadley vs. Berkshire Hills

1st Place Blue vs. 2" Place White
1st Place White vs. 2" Place Blue

U14 Boys Championship Game

White Division
Westfield
Williamstown Vipers
PSC Wolverines
Berkshire Hills
South Hadley

Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 4

Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah- Field 5
Wahconah-Field 4
Wahconah- Field 5
Wahconah- Field 4
Wahconah-Field 5

Wahconah — Field 4
Wahconah — Field 5
Wahconah - Field 5



26" Annual Dalton CRA “Just for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

Blue Division

Dalton

Blue

FC Frontier
PSC Panthers

All teams will advance to a single elimination tournament- teams will be seeded within their division based on::

Under 14 Division-Girls
REVISED

Total Points

o 3 points for a win
o 1 point for a tie

Head-to-Head Record
Least Goals Allowed

Goal Differential (Max 6)

Penalty Kicks

Saturday, October 7t

9:00AM

11:15AM
12:15PM

2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM

Sunday, October 8"

8:00AM
9:15AM
1:00PM
1:00PM

3:30PM

Game Schedule

FC Frontier vs. PSC Panthers
Dalton Blue vs. FC Frontier
Dalton White vs. Berkshire Hills
Berkshire Hills vs. North Adams
PSC Panthers vs. Dalton Blue
Dalton White vs. North Adams

2" Place Blue vs. 3" Place White

2" Place White vs. 3™ Place Blue

1%t Place White vs. Winner of 2" Blue and 3™ White
1% Place Blue vs. Winner of 2" White and 3" Blue

U14 Girls Championship Game

White Division
Dalton White
North Adams
Berkshire Hills

Wahconah - Field 5
Wahconah - Field 5
Wahconah - Field 4
Wahconah - Field 4
Wahconah - Field 5
Wahconah- Field 5

Nessacus — Field 9
Nessacus — Field 9
Wahconah - Field 4
Wahconah - Field 5

Wahconah - Field 5



26" Annual Dalton CRA “Just for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

REVISED

Under 12 Division 1-Boys
Blue Division
Berkshire Hills

PSC Tigers
Northampton Soccer Club

Williamstown Wolverines
Lenox Eagles

All teams will have 4 seeding games, top 2 teams advance to the finals based on:

e Total Points

o 3 points for a win

o 1 point for a tie
e Head-to-Head Record
e Least Goals Allowed
e Goal Differential (Max 6)
e Penalty Kicks

Saturday, October 7t
9:00AM

10:00AM

11:15AM

1:15PM

3:30PM

Sunday, October 8"
8:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

1:30PM

1:30PM

3:15PM

Game Schedule

Lenox Eagles vs. Williamstown Wolverines
Berkshire Hills vs. PSC Tigers

Northampton SC vs. Williamstown Wolverines
Berkshire Hills vs. Northampton SC

PSC Tigers vs. Lenox Eagles

Berkshire Hills vs. Williamstown Wolverines
PSC Tigers vs. Northampton SC

Berkshire Hills vs. Lenox Eagles

PSC Tigers vs. Williamstown Wolverines
Lenox Eagles vs. Northampton SC

U12 Boys Division 1 Championship Game

Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus- Field 7
Wahconah- Field 2
Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus- Field 7

Nessacus-Field 7
Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus- Field 7
Wahconah-Field 2
Wahconah-Field 3

Wahconah- Field 2



REVISED
Under 12 Division 2-Boys

Dalton White Dalton Blue North Adams
Lenox Black Bears South Berkshire
Adams Gateway Golden Gators

All teams will play 4 seeding games and the top 4 Teams will advance to the playoffs based on:
e  Total Points
o 3 points for a win
o 1 point for a tie
e  Head-to-Head Record
e  Least Goals Allowed
e Goal Differential (Max 6)
e Penalty Kicks

Game Schedule
Saturday, October 7th

8:00AM Dalton Blue vs. Adams

8:00AM PSC Cheetahs vs. Gateway Golden Gators
9:00AM Lenox Black Bears vs. PSC Cougars
9:00AM North Adams vs. Williamstown Wizards
10:00AM Dalton Blue vs. South Berkshire

11:15AM PSC Cougars vs. Williamstown Wizards
12:15PM Gateway Golden Gators vs. South Berkshire
12:15PM Dalton White vs. Adams

1:15PM PSC Cheetahs vs. Williamstown Wizards
2:30PM Dalton White vs. North Adams

3:30PM Lenox Black Bears vs. PSC Cheetahs
3:30PM Adams vs. Gateway Golden Gators
4:30PM Dalton White vs. PSC Cougars

4:30PM Dalton Blue vs. North Adams

Sunday, October 8t

8:00AM Dalton White vs. Lenox Black Bears
9:00AM Adams vs. South Berkshire

11:15AM North Adams vs. Lenox Black Bears
11:15AM Dalton Blue vs. Williamstown Wizards
11:15AM Gateway Golden Gators vs. PSC Cougars
12:15PM PSC Cheetahs vs. South Berkshire
Play-offs

1:30PM 1st Seed vs. 4th Seed

2:45PM 2nd Seed vs. 31 Seed

4:30PM U12 Boys Division 2 Championship Game

Williamstown Wizards

PSC Cougars
PSC Cheetahs

Wahconah- Field 2
Nessacus-Field 7

Wahconah-Field 3
Nessacus- Field 7

Wahconah- Field 2
Nessacus- Field 7

Wahconah-Field 3
Nessacus- Field 7

Wahconah- Field 3
Wahconah- Field 3
Wahconah- Field 2
Wahconah- Field 3
Wahconah- Field 2
Wahconah- Field 3

Wahconah- Field 3
Wahconah- Field 3
Wahconah-Field 2
Wahconah- Field 3
Nessacus- Field 7
Nessacus- Field 7

Nessacus-Field 7
Nessacus- Field 7
Wahconah- Field 3



26" Annual Dalton CRA “Just for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

REVISED

Under 12 Division-Girls

Blue Division

Dalton Warriors
Williamstown Honey Badgers
South Hadley

Gateway Diamond Gators

Top 2 Teams from each division will advance to the playoffs based on:

e Total Points
o 3 points for a win
o 1 point for a tie
e Head-to-Head Record
e Least Goals Allowed
e Goal Differential (Max 6)
e Penalty Kicks

Game Schedule

Saturday, October 7t

8:00AM Dalton Warriors vs. Williamstown Honey Badgers

10:00AM FC Frontier vs. Williamstown Wildcats

11:15AM South Hadley vs. Dalton Warriors

12:15PM Williamstown Honey Badgers vs. Gateway Diamond Gators
1:15PM Williamstown Wildcats vs. PSC Wolves

2:30PM North Adams vs. FC Frontier

2:30PM South Hadley vs. Gateway Diamond Gators

4:30PM PSC Wolves vs. North Adams

Sunday, October 8"

8:00AM Williamstown Wildcats vs. North Adams
9:00AM Dalton Warriors vs. Gateway Diamond Gators
9:00AM Williamstown Honey Badgers vs. South Hadley
10:00AM PSC Wolves vs. FC Frontier

Play-offs

12:15PM 1% Seed Blue vs. 2" Seed White

12:15PM 1%t Seed White vs. 2" Seed Blue

2:45PM U12 Girls Division 1 Championship Game

White Division

PSC Wolves

North Adams

FC Frontier
Williamstown Wildcats

Wahconah-Field 3
Wahconah-Field 3
Wahconah-Field 3
Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus-Field 7
Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus-Field 7
Nessacus-Field 7

Wahconah-Field 2
Wahconah-Field 2
Nessacus-Field 7

Wahconah-Field 3

Wahconah- Field 2
Wahconah-Field 3

Wahconah-Field 3



Dalton Warriors
Berkshire Regin
North Adams

Saturday, October 7'
8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:15AM

11:15PM

12:15PM

1:15PM

1:15PM

3:30PM

Sunday, October 8"
8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

1:15PM

1:15PM

1:15PM

Under 10 Division-Girls
South Hadley
Williamstown Frostbites
South Berkshire

Game Schedule

Lenox vs. South Berkshire

Dalton Warriors vs. North Adams
Williamstown Orcas vs. Berkshire Reign
Dalton Warriors vs. South Hadley
Williamstown Frostbites vs. South Berkshire
Berkshire Reign vs. PSC Leopards

North Adams vs. Williamstown Frostbites
South Hadley vs. Lenox

Williamstown Orcas vs. PSC Leopards

Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Leopards

Berkshire Reign vs. South Berkshire
Williamstown Frostbites vs. PSC Leopards
Lenox vs. North Adams

Williamstown Orcas vs. South Hadley
Berkshire Reign vs. Williamstown Frostbites
South Hadley vs. North Adams

Dalton Warriors vs. Lenox

South Berkshire vs. Williamstown Orcas

26" Annual Dalton CRA “lust for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

Williamstown Orcas

Lenox

PSC Leopards

Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6
Wahconah - Field 6

Wahconah - Field 1
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 6
Wahconah - Field 1
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah- Field 6
Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8



26" Annual Dalton CRA “Just for Kicks” Soccer Tournament

Under 10 Division-Boys

Dalton Warriors Gateway Hungry Gators Williamstown Foxes
PSC Lions FC Frontier PSC Jaguars
Lenox Williamstown Pandas North Adams Pioneers

South Berkshire
Game Schedule

Saturday, October 7t

8:00AM Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Lions

9:00AM Williamstown Foxes vs. South Berkshire

10:00AM Gateway Hungry Gators vs. PSC Jaguars

10:00AM Dalton Warriors vs. FC Frontier

11:15AM PSC Lions vs. Williamstown Pandas

12:15PM Williamstown Foxes vs. Lenox

12:15PM North Adams Pioneers vs. FC Frontier

1:15PM Williamstown Pandas vs. South Berkshire

2:30PM North Adams Pioneers vs. Gateway Hungry Gators
2:30PM Lenox vs. PSC Jaguars

Sunday, October 8"

8:00AM Williamstown Pandas vs. North Adams Pioneers
8:00AM PSC Lions vs. South Berkshire

9:00AM Dalton Warriors vs. Lenox

9:00AM PSC Jaguars vs. Williamstown Foxes

10:00AM South Berkshire vs. North Adams Pioneers
10:00AM FC Frontier vs. PSC Lions

11:15AM Dalton Warriors vs. Gateway Hungry Gators
12:15PM FC Frontier vs. Williamstown Foxes

12:15PM PSC Jaguars vs. Williamstown Pandas

2:30PM Lenox vs. Gateway Hungry Gators

Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8

Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6
Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8

Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6

Wahconah - Field 6
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 1
Wahconah - Field 6
Wahconah - Field 1
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah - Field 6
Wahconah - Field 1
Nessacus — Field 8
Wahconah- Field 1



