

Under 14 Division-Boys

Blue DivisionWhite DivisionDalton WarriorsWestfieldPSC CoyotesWilliamstown VipersNorth AdamsPSC WolverinesNorthamptonBerkshire HillsFrontierSouth Hadley

The top 2 teams from each division will advance to the playoffs based on:

- Total Points
 - o 3 points for a win
 - 1 point for a tie
- Head-to-Head Record
- Least Goals Allowed
- Goal Differential (Max 6)
- Penalty Kicks

Game Schedule

Saturday, October 7 th		
8:00AM	PSC Wolverines vs. Berkshire Hills	Wahconah – Field 4
9:00AM	FC Frontier vs. PSC Coyotes	Wahconah – Field 4
10:00AM	PSC Wolverines vs. South Hadley	Wahconah – Field 4
10:00AM	Williamstown Vipers vs. Westfield	Wahconah – Field 5
11:15AM	Northampton vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah – Field 4
12:15PM	North Adams vs. PSC Coyotes	Wahconah – Field 5
1:15PM	Berkshire Hills vs. Westfield	Wahconah – Field 4
1:15PM	Dalton Warriors vs. Northampton	Wahconah – Field 5
2:30PM	South Hadley vs. Williamstown Vipers	Wahconah – Field 5
3:30PM	Dalton Warriors vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 4
Sunday, October 8 th		

8:00AM	PSC Wolverines vs. Williamstown Vipers	Wahconah – Field 4
8:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Coyotes	Wahconah – Field 5
9:00AM	Westfield vs. South Hadley	Wahconah – Field 4
9:00AM	Northampton vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 5
10:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah – Field 4
10:00AM	Williamstown Vipers vs. Berkshire Hills	Wahconah- Field 5
11:00AM	Northampton vs. PSC Coyotes	Wahconah-Field 4
11:00AM	Westfield vs. PSC Wolverines	Wahconah- Field 5
12:00PM	North Adams vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah- Field 4
12:00PM	South Hadley vs. Berkshire Hills	Wahconah-Field 5

4:45PM	U14 Boys Championship Game	Wahconah – Field !
2:15PM	1st Place White vs. 2nd Place Blue	Wahconah – Field 5
2:15PM	1st Place Blue vs. 2nd Place White	Wahconah – Field 4
Play-offs		

5



Under 14 Division-Girls REVISED

Blue Division	White Division
Dalton Blue	Dalton White
FC Frontier	North Adams
PSC Panthers	Berkshire Hills

All teams will advance to a single elimination tournament- teams will be seeded within their division based on:

- **Total Points**
 - o 3 points for a win
 - o 1 point for a tie
- Head-to-Head Record
- Least Goals Allowed
- Goal Differential (Max 6)
- **Penalty Kicks**

3:30PM

Game Schedule		
Saturday, October 7 th		
9:00AM	FC Frontier vs. PSC Panthers	Wahconah – Field 5
11:15AM	Dalton Blue vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah – Field 5
12:15PM	Dalton White vs. Berkshire Hills	Wahconah – Field 4
2:30PM	Berkshire Hills vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 4
3:30PM	PSC Panthers vs. Dalton Blue	Wahconah – Field 5
4:30PM	Dalton White vs. North Adams	Wahconah- Field 5
Sunday, October 8 th		
8:00AM	2 nd Place Blue vs. 3 rd Place White	Nessacus – Field 9
9:15AM	2 nd Place White vs. 3 rd Place Blue	Nessacus – Field 9
1:00PM	1 st Place White vs. Winner of 2 nd Blue and 3 rd White	Wahconah – Field 4
1:00PM	1^{st} Place Blue vs. Winner of 2^{nd} White and 3^{rd} Blue	Wahconah – Field 5

U14 Girls Championship Game

Wahconah - Field 5



REVISED

Under 12 Division 1-Boys

Blue Division

Berkshire Hills
PSC Tigers
Northampton Soccer Club
Williamstown Wolverines
Lenox Eagles

All teams will have 4 seeding games, top 2 teams advance to the finals based on:

- Total Points
 - o 3 points for a win
 - o 1 point for a tie
- Head-to-Head Record
- Least Goals Allowed
- Goal Differential (Max 6)
- Penalty Kicks

Saturday, October 7th

Game Schedule

3:15PM	U12 Boys Division 1 Championship Game	Wahconah- Field 2
1:30PM	Lenox Eagles vs. Northampton SC	Wahconah-Field 3
1:30PM	PSC Tigers vs. Williamstown Wolverines	Wahconah-Field 2
10:00AM	Berkshire Hills vs. Lenox Eagles	Nessacus- Field 7
10:00AM	PSC Tigers vs. Northampton SC	Wahconah-Field 2
8:00AM	Berkshire Hills vs. Williamstown Wolverines	Nessacus-Field 7
Sunday, October 8 th		
3:30PM	PSC Tigers vs. Lenox Eagles	Nessacus- Field 7
1:15PM	Berkshire Hills vs. Northampton SC	Wahconah-Field 2
11:15AM	Northampton SC vs. Williamstown Wolverines	Wahconah- Field 2
10:00AM	Berkshire Hills vs. PSC Tigers	Nessacus- Field 7
9:00AM	Lenox Eagles vs. Williamstown Wolverines	Wahconah-Field 2



REVISED

Under 12 Division 2-Boys

Dalton WhiteDalton BlueNorth AdamsPSC CougarsLenox Black BearsSouth BerkshireWilliamstown WizardsPSC Cheetahs

Adams Gateway Golden Gators

All teams will play 4 seeding games and the top 4 Teams will advance to the playoffs based on:

Total Points

o 3 points for a win

1 point for a tie

- Head-to-Head Record
- Least Goals Allowed
- Goal Differential (Max 6)
- Penalty Kicks

Saturday, October 7th

4:30PM

Game Schedule

· <u>·</u>		
8:00AM	Dalton Blue vs. Adams	Wahconah- Field 2
8:00AM	PSC Cheetahs vs. Gateway Golden Gators	Nessacus-Field 7
9:00AM	Lenox Black Bears vs. PSC Cougars	Wahconah-Field 3
9:00AM	North Adams vs. Williamstown Wizards	Nessacus- Field 7
10:00AM	Dalton Blue vs. South Berkshire	Wahconah- Field 2
11:15AM	PSC Cougars vs. Williamstown Wizards	Nessacus- Field 7
12:15PM	Gateway Golden Gators vs. South Berkshire	Wahconah-Field 3
12:15PM	Dalton White vs. Adams	Nessacus- Field 7
1:15PM	PSC Cheetahs vs. Williamstown Wizards	Wahconah- Field 3
2:30PM	Dalton White vs. North Adams	Wahconah- Field 3
3:30PM	Lenox Black Bears vs. PSC Cheetahs	Wahconah- Field 2
3:30PM	Adams vs. Gateway Golden Gators	Wahconah- Field 3
4:30PM	Dalton White vs. PSC Cougars	Wahconah- Field 2
4:30PM	Dalton Blue vs. North Adams	Wahconah- Field 3
Sunday, October 8th		
8:00AM	Dalton White vs. Lenox Black Bears	Wahconah- Field 3
9:00AM	Adams vs. South Berkshire	Wahconah- Field 3
11:15AM	North Adams vs. Lenox Black Bears	Wahconah-Field 2
11:15AM	Dalton Blue vs. Williamstown Wizards	Wahconah- Field 3
11:15AM	Gateway Golden Gators vs. PSC Cougars	Nessacus- Field 7
12:15PM	PSC Cheetahs vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus- Field 7
Play-offs		
1:30PM	1st Seed vs. 4th Seed	Nessacus-Field 7
2:45PM	2 nd Seed vs. 3 rd Seed	Nessacus- Field 7

U12 Boys Division 2 Championship Game

Wahconah- Field 3



REVISED

Under 12 Division-Girls

Blue DivisionWhite DivisionDalton WarriorsPSC WolvesWilliamstown Honey BadgersNorth AdamsSouth HadleyFC FrontierGateway Diamond GatorsWilliamstown Wildcats

Top 2 Teams from each division will advance to the playoffs based on:

- Total Points
 - o 3 points for a win
 - o 1 point for a tie
- Head-to-Head Record
- Least Goals Allowed
- Goal Differential (Max 6)
- Penalty Kicks

Game Schedule

2:45PM	U12 Girls Division 1 Championship Game	Wahconah-Field 3
12:15PM	1 st Seed White vs. 2 nd Seed Blue	Wahconah-Field 3
12:15PM	1 st Seed Blue vs. 2 nd Seed White	Wahconah- Field 2
<u>Play-offs</u>		
10.00AW	F3C WOIVES VS. FC FIGHLIEI	wanconan-rieu 5
10:00AM	PSC Wolves vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah-Field 3
9:00AM	Williamstown Honey Badgers vs. South Hadley	Nessacus-Field 7
9:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. Gateway Diamond Gators	Wahconah-Field 2
Sunday, October 8 th 8:00AM	Williamstown Wildcats vs. North Adams	Wahconah-Field 2
Considere October Oth		
4:30PM	PSC Wolves vs. North Adams	Nessacus-Field 7
2:30PM	South Hadley vs. Gateway Diamond Gators	Nessacus-Field 7
2:30PM	North Adams vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah-Field 2
1:15PM	Williamstown Wildcats vs. PSC Wolves	Nessacus-Field 7
12:15PM	Williamstown Honey Badgers vs. Gateway Diamond Gators	Wahconah-Field 2
11:15AM	South Hadley vs. Dalton Warriors	Wahconah-Field 3
10:00AM	FC Frontier vs. Williamstown Wildcats	Wahconah-Field 3
8:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. Williamstown Honey Badgers	Wahconah-Field 3
Saturday, October 7 th		



Under 10 Division-Girls

Dalton WarriorsSouth HadleyWilliamstown OrcasBerkshire ReginWilliamstown FrostbitesLenoxNorth AdamsSouth BerkshirePSC Leopards

Game Schedule

Saturday, October 7 th		
8:00AM	Lenox vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
9:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 6
10:00AM	Williamstown Orcas vs. Berkshire Reign	Nessacus – Field 8
11:15AM	Dalton Warriors vs. South Hadley	Wahconah – Field 6
11:15PM	Williamstown Frostbites vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
12:15PM	Berkshire Reign vs. PSC Leopards	Nessacus – Field 8
1:15PM	North Adams vs. Williamstown Frostbites	Wahconah – Field 1
1:15PM	South Hadley vs. Lenox	Wahconah – Field 6
3:30PM	Williamstown Orcas vs. PSC Leopards	Wahconah – Field 6

Sunday, October 8th

8:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Leopards	Wahconah – Field 1
9:00AM	Berkshire Reign vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
10:00AM	Williamstown Frostbites vs. PSC Leopards	Wahconah – Field 6
11:15AM	Lenox vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 1
11:15AM	Williamstown Orcas vs. South Hadley	Nessacus – Field 8
12:15PM	Berkshire Reign vs. Williamstown Frostbites	Wahconah- Field 6
1:15PM	South Hadley vs. North Adams	Wahconah – Field 1
1:15PM	Dalton Warriors vs. Lenox	Wahconah – Field 6
1:15PM	South Berkshire vs. Williamstown Orcas	Nessacus – Field 8



Under 10 Division-Boys

Dalton WarriorsGateway Hungry GatorsWilliamstown FoxesPSC LionsFC FrontierPSC JaguarsLenoxWilliamstown PandasNorth Adams Pioneers

South Berkshire

Game Schedule

Saturday, October 7th

8:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. PSC Lions	Wahconah – Field 6
9:00AM	Williamstown Foxes vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
10:00AM	Gateway Hungry Gators vs. PSC Jaguars	Wahconah – Field 1
10:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah – Field 6
11:15AM	PSC Lions vs. Williamstown Pandas	Wahconah – Field 1
12:15PM	Williamstown Foxes vs. Lenox	Wahconah – Field 1
12:15PM	North Adams Pioneers vs. FC Frontier	Wahconah – Field 6
1:15PM	Williamstown Pandas vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
2:30PM	North Adams Pioneers vs. Gateway Hungry Gators	Wahconah – Field 1
2:30PM	Lenox vs. PSC Jaguars	Wahconah – Field 6

Sunday, October 8th

8:00AM	Williamstown Pandas vs. North Adams Pioneers	Wahconah – Field 6
8:00AM	PSC Lions vs. South Berkshire	Nessacus – Field 8
9:00AM	Dalton Warriors vs. Lenox	Wahconah – Field 1
9:00AM	PSC Jaguars vs. Williamstown Foxes	Wahconah – Field 6
10:00AM	South Berkshire vs. North Adams Pioneers	Wahconah – Field 1
10:00AM	FC Frontier vs. PSC Lions	Nessacus – Field 8
11:15AM	Dalton Warriors vs. Gateway Hungry Gators	Wahconah – Field 6
12:15PM	FC Frontier vs. Williamstown Foxes	Wahconah – Field 1
12:15PM	PSC Jaguars vs. Williamstown Pandas	Nessacus – Field 8
2:30PM	Lenox vs. Gateway Hungry Gators	Wahconah- Field 1